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ACCESSION NO. 04-27 
RECORDS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON WALTER CHAPIN SIMPSON CENTER 
FOR THE HUMANITIES, 1988-1997 

1.00 cubic ft. (1 box) 
Location: P04/08-7c 

Scope and Content 
Lecture series files, conference files, program files; fellowship files; 1988-1997. 

· Includes correspondence, publicity, newsletters, clippings, photographs, financial 
records, and additional administrative materials related to the Center's sponsorship of 
"The New Europe" Conference in April 1995 and "The State of the Art" Conference in 
February 1997. Also includes files related to the "By Word of Mouth" lecture series. 
Acquisition Info 
Received from Records Management Services, September 18th, 2003. 
Processing Info 
Unprocessed. 
Restrictions on Access 
Records have not been reviewed for publicly exempt material. Archives staff should 
review before releasing to patron. 
Records stored offsite; advance notice required for use. 
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Box 
LECTURE SERIES FILES 

Son of Heaven Event 
By Word of Mouth Lecture Series 
By Word of Mouth Lecture Series (2 files) 
By Word of Mouth - Travel & Honoraria 

PROGRAM FILES 
Co-Sponsored Events 
Co-Sponsored Events 

CONFERENCE FILES 
New Europe - Proposal 
The New Europe Conference - Travel 
Letters of Inquiry - New Europe Conf. - Registration Info 
The New Europe Conference - News Clippings 
The New Europe Conference - Honorarium 
Conference Center: The New Europe 
The New Europe Conference - Budget Info 
The New Europe Conference - Handouts 
The New Europe Conference - Room Reservations 
The New Europe Conference - Catering 
The New Europe Conference - Motor Pool 
State of the Art Dinner 

FELLOWSHIP FILES 
Scholarships, Grants & Fellowships 
Columbia Univ.: Society of Fellows in the Humanities 
Fritz & Macfarlane Scholarships in the Humanities 
Nominations for Alvord Fellowship 

SUBJECT TERMS 

t., Archival Finding Aids Home Page 

Other links 
[> Special Collections Homepage 

speccoll@u.washington.edu 
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1988 
1992 
1993 
1992-1993 

1994-1995 
1995-1996 

1990 
1995 
1995 
1995 
1995 
1994-1995 
1995 
1995 
1995 
1995 
1996 
1997 

1993-1994 
1994-1995 
1995 
1995-1996 
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